©® N o b~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director
Risk Manager

Controller

Construction Manager
Communications Officer IlI
Manager Business Services

Workers Compensation
Administrator

Accounting Administrator
Office Administrator

Risk Analyst Il

Safety Specialist |

Project Manager
Accountant

Info Systems Specialist |
Safety Specialist |
Contract Employee

Account Clerk Il

Workers Compensation Assistant

Account Clerk |
Claims Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant |
Accountant

Safety Specialist |
Contract Employee
Claims Manager
Accountant
Contract Employee

Contract Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

Department

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

Total Wages

$152,602
$126,516
$115,833
$112,860
$99,362
$97,636
$92,222
$91,000

$88,633
$76,440
$76,199
$71,962
$70,720
$65,830
$59,114
$57,477
$56,100
$51,142
$48,122
$43,500
$42,512
$42,102
$39,060
$33,929
$32,230
$30,625
$23,408
$21,705
$17,540
$17,383



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Account Technician
Contract Employee
Project Manager
Senior Account Clerk
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Contract Employee
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority

California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
California Fair Service Authority
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$13,200
$6,663
$5,881
$3,601
$2,160
$1,920
$1,023
$480
$243
$68
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



