	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$152,602
2.	Deputy Executive Director		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$126,516
3.	Risk Manager		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$115,833
4.	Controller		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$112,860
5.	Construction Manager		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$99,362
6.	Communications Officer III		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$97,636
7.	Manager Business Services		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$92,222
8.	Workers Compensation Administrator		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$91,000
9.	Accounting Administrator		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$88,633
10.	Office Administrator		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$76,440
11.	Risk Analyst III		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$76,199
12.	Safety Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$71,962
13.	Project Manager		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$70,720
14.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$65,830
15.	Info Systems Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$59,114
16.	Safety Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$57,477
17.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$56,100
18.	Account Clerk II		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$51,142
19.	Workers Compensation Assistant		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$48,122
20.	Account Clerk I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$43,500
21.	Claims Clerk II		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$42,512
22.	Office Assistant II		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$42,102
23.	Office Assistant I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$39,060
24.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$33,929
25.	Safety Specialist I		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$32,230
26.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$30,625
27.	Claims Manager		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$23,408
28.	Accountant		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$21,705
29.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$17,540
30.	Contract Employee		California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$17,383

31.	Account Technician	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$13,200
32.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$6,663
33.	Project Manager	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$5,881
34.	Senior Account Clerk	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$3,601
35.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$2,160
36.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$1,920
37.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$1,023
38.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$480
39.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$243
40.	Contract Employee	California Fair Service Authority	California Fair Service Authority	\$68
41.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0
42.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0
43.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0
44.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0
45.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0
46.	Board Member	California Fair Service Authority	Board Member	\$0